FAG  K45284-45220  tapered
roller bearings
With  over  10170  full-service  stores,  our  FAG  K45284-45220
tapered roller bearings inventory is extensive and our parts
are priced right. within 24 hours. This helps 85 Bore Diameter
(mm) you maximize your productivity by saving time and your
hard-earned dollars.
Bore Diameter (mm) 85
d1 85 mm
A0 87.6 mm
A 63 mm
A1 26 mm
B 85.7 mm
J 175 mm
L 220 mm
N 23 mm
S 34.1 mm
Bolt (G) M20
A2 36 mm